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ECLASS 8.0

ABB

Eaton

Schneider Electric
Siemens

MS116

PKZMO bis 25 A
PKZMO1 bis 25 A
PKE12

PKE32 bis 25 A
GV2-P bis25A
GV2-RT
GV2-LE10

GV3 bis25A
3RV1021
3RV2021 bis25A
3RV1011
3RV2011

17K
0.25kg
0.29 kg
0.041
85369095
EC001531

27370304

HEAHY SV Mini-PLS component adaptor, 25 A, 690V, 3-pole, connection
cable AWG 12, WH: 45x160 mm, support rail H: 7,5 mm
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